SUBJECT: | PROGRAMME 2022

TIME: 4.00pm —7.00pm

ALL MEETINGS WILL BE VIRTUAL FOR

VENUE: THE TIME BEING N L A
[
The North London Society
£48 IN ADVANCE of Chartered Accountants
PRICE: ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION £384
(AMOUNTS INCLUSIVE OF 20% VAT)
2022

Monday 07 Mar 2022

IHT — Are you aware of changes
which became effective 1 Jan 20227

Paul Soper

Monday 28 Mar 2022

TBC

Monday 11 Apr 2022

Client Mental Incapacity
for the Accountant.

Caroline Bielanska
(Solicitor and TEP)

Monday 09 May 2022

Buying and Selling Business
— Tax Opportunities and Pitfalls

Bob Trunchion
(Macintyre Hudson LLP)

Monday 30 May 2022

TBC

Monday 20 Jun 2022

VAT and SDLT Problem Areas
for Practitioners

Dean Wootten
(Wootten Consultants Ltd)

Monday 11 Jul 2022

Employment & Company Law Update

Louise Dunford (LD Consultancy)

Monday 12 Sep 2022

Annual Accounts Update

Peter Herbert
(Insight Learning Solutions)

Monday 24 Oct 2022

And Now for Something Topical !?!?

Stephen McAlpine
(SBM Associates)

Monday 14 Nov 2022

Last Monday pre World Cup starting

Monday 19 Dec 2022

First Monday post World Cup Final

Reply to: Mrs L S Graichen NLSCA c/o Silvermans 2 Castleham Court 180 High Street Edgware HA8 7EX
Tel No: 020 8450 4534 Fax No: 020 8905 6081 Email: | administrator@nlsca.org
01 MAR 2022
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